% MODERN VAROSOK KUPAJA — SOPRON

Loévér Uszoda
2022. 07. 08., 17:00:00 (S6)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
400 m férfi vegyes

29. versenyszam

Donto
| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szl Id6  Gap FINA
1. 1/4 TAKACS Fabio Komaromi Uszoklub SE 2004  04:36.55 685
Edzo6:
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.81 100m 01:00.33 150m 01:36.88 200m 02:12.37 250m 02:52.69 300m 03:33.47 350m 04:05.94
32.52 36.55 35.49 40.32 40.78 3247
400m 04:36.55
30.61
2. 1/3 BUDA Levente Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegy. 2008 04:44.97 +08.42 626
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.64 100m 01:02.80 150m 01:40.29 200m 02:16.86 250m 02:57.57 300m 03:39.32 350m 04:13.28
34.16 37.49 36.57 40.71 41.75 33.96
400m 04:44.97
31.69
3. 1/6 MIHOCZA Botond Soproni Széchy T. SI 2005 04:51.28 +14.73 586
R.Id6 00.65 50m 29.91 100m 01:05.55 150m 01:43.24 200m 02:20.08 250m 03:02.25 300m 03:44.50 350m 04:18.73
35.64 37.69 36.84 4217 42.25 34.23
400m 04:51.28
32.55
4. 1/2  BAUMANN Marcell Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 2006 04:56.71 +20.16 555
R.Id6 00.76 50m 28.78 100m 01:02.94 150m 01:43.35 200m 02:23.21 250m 03:05.82 300m 03:48.94 350m 04:23.43
34.16 40.41 39.86 42.61 43.12 34.49
400m 04:56.71
33.28
5. 1/7  PAVA Olivér A Jové SC 2008 04:59.02 +2247 542
R.Id6 00.55 50m 32.08 100m 01:09.09 150m 01:50.43 200m 02:30.22 250m 03:11.76 300m 03:53.86 350m 04:27.18
37.01 41.34 39.79 41.54 42.10 33.32
400m 04:59.02
31.84
6. 1/1  HARSANYI Hunor A J6vS SC 2005 04:59.39 +22.84 540
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.14 100m 01:08.25 150m 01:49.37 200m 02:28.22 250m 03:10.26 300m 03:52.34 350m 04:26.53
37.11 41.12 38.85 42.04 42.08 34.19
400m 04:59.39
32.86
7. 1/8 ESZENYI Mér Balaton UK Veszprém 2007 05:05.57 +29.02 508
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.50 100m 01:09.55 150m 01:46.46 200m 02:20.89 250m 03:09.59 300m 03:56.80 350m 04:32.54
37.05 36.91 34.43 48.70 47.21 35.74
400m 05:05.57
33.03
8. 1/5 TUMBASZ Noel Vasas Sport Club 2005 05:09.79 +33.24 487
R.Id6 00.69 50m 30.61 100m 01:08.54 150m 01:50.36 200m 02:31.17 250m 03:13.74 300m 03:55.91 350m 04:33.96
37.93 41.82 40.81 42.57 4217 38.05
400m 05:09.79
35.83
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